CORRECTION

CORRECTION 189

In the last issue of the Virginia Journal of Science, 57(3), the following table was
incorrectly displayed on pages 141-142.

Jerry Bass distributed recent meeting revenue summary:

YEAR
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

The correct table should read:

SITE
VT

IMU
VCU
UVa
Hampton
IMU

GROSS MEETING REVENUE
(830,000 estimated)

$37,137.11

$58,652.55

$48

$52

$27,147.51

Jerry Bass distributed recent meeting revenue summary:

YEAR
2006
2005

2004
2003

2002
2001

SITE
VT
IMU

VCU
UVa

Hampton
IMU

GROSS MEETING REVENUE
(830,000 estimated)
$37,137.11

$58,652.55
$48,771.55

$52,251.86
$27,147.51
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