CORRECTION

In the last issue of the Virginia Journal of Science, 57(3), the following table was incorrectly displayed on pages 141-142.

Jerry Bass distributed recent meeting revenue summary:

YEAR	SITE	GROSS MEETING REVENUE
2006	VT	(\$30,000 estimated)
2005	JMU	\$37,137.11
2004	VCU	\$58,652.55
2003	UVa	\$48
2002	Hampton	\$52
2001	JMU	\$27,147.51

The correct table should read:

Jerry Bass distributed recent meeting revenue summary:

YEAR	SITE	GROSS MEETING REVENUE
2006	VT	(\$30,000 estimated)
2005	JMU	\$37,137.11
2004	VCU	\$58,652.55
2003	UVa	\$48,771.55
2002	Hampton	\$52,251.86
2001	JMU	\$27,147.51